
PT NE1/4 SEC 24-1N-23E IN OR 252
ESMTS IN OR 926/145 & OR 993/246
OR 1335/1599 & R/W IN OR 1024/23

CREEL MICHAEL A JR
3768 HAMP HICKS RD
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

24-1N-23-0000-0001-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

05/19/2023 MLU

09/07/2022 WW 5.56 88,960 0 0 88,960

STANDARD
6

126,054
0

88,960
215,014

2,205
212,809

HX HB 50,000
162,809
215,014

0

206,611

2522/0664 12/14/2021 WD U V 30 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZURAVNSKY BRYAN & LAU

CREEL MICHAEL A JR

2485/1646 8/06/2021 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZURAVNSKY BRYAN & LAU

ZURAVNSKY BRYAN & L
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22009818 CO ISSUED 0 06/28/2022

22000822 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/14/2022

2023HX Base Yr

3768 HAMP HICKS RD, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,456 116.6000 87.45 127,327 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 126,054

1,456 1,456 126,054

BAS=[YR=2022]  W56 S26 E56 N26$.

BAS
2022

56

26

56

26

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 5.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 88,960


